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JONGENS CATEGORIE : 2

Naam

Arno te Brake
Ramon Halleriet
Ruud Reijerink
Timon Hondorp
Daan Damveld
Thijs Nijhuis
Kevin Schutten
Peter Broodman
Jeroen Hulzink
Maikel Hendriksen
Wytse Hoogantink
Geertjan Jeursen
Ruben Ezendam
Jeffrey Scharenborg

Vereniging

Zwolle

Zwolle

Zwolle
Respelhoek

De Onderlingen
De Onderlingen
De Onderlingen
Zwolle

De Onderlingen
“t Broek

De Onderlingen
De Onderlingen
De Onderlingen
De Onderlingen

Cat.
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STRAAT

Plaats Schot
3 14 -
1 12 -
2 13 -
4 16 -
5 16 -
7 17 -
6 17 -
8 18 -
9 19 -
10 20 -
11 20 -
12 21 -
13 22 -
14 23 -

Meter

17,80

7,60
28,60
28,60
21,90
29,00
32,80
58,30
43,70
16,80

1,20

8,50

3,90
35,90

VELD
Plaats Schot
1 7 -
2 7 -
6 9 -
3 7 -
5 8 -
4 8 -
7 9 -
11 10 -
10 9 -
8 9 -
9 9 -
12 1 -
14 12 -
13 1 -

Meter

27,50
18,15
28,50
5,80
10,00
20,00
22,40
12,00
5,10
8,80
5,20
7,75
21,00
3,35

ZETTEN

Plaats Meter

1 32,17
5 27,10
3 28,11
6 26,37
2 28,45
4 27,91
7 26,18
8 24,36
11 18,33
13 17,30
10 20,05
9 21,41
12 18,31
14 13,59

TOTAAL

Punten

13
17
17
22
26
35
39
41
41
45
52
55
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